LONDON BUSINESS OF MUSIC COMMITTEE

December 19, 2016 | 12:00pm | City Hall (11t Floor Victoria Room)

Meeting called by Cory Crossman Attendees [Attendees]

Type of meeting Committee Meeting Please read [Please read]

Facilitator Cory Crossman Please bring [Please bring]
ns

Topic Presenter

[0 2016: A Year In Review

Task Team Updates

A Year In The Headlines Update (2017 Focus)
Venue Summit Update

2017

o o o o o

on

- Alight lunch of sandwiches & beverages will be provided
- Meeting should wrap before 1:00pm
- Parking passes will be provided. Please park underneath City Hall.

Cory Crossman
Team Leads

Cory Crossman
Cory Crossman

Cory Crossman

Time allotted

10 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 mins

10 mins



